
Portland State University Exhibit 1 - Base  Academic Year and Summer  Tuition 

1

Portland State University
2025-2026 Academic Year

Base Tuition Per Term
NOTE– Data in this table represents tuition costs only and does not include additional fees

 Credits 
Resident Non-Resident

 Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

228.00 501.00 678.00 747.00
456.00 1,002.00 1,356.00 1,494.00
684.00 1,503.00 2,034.00 2,241.00
912.00 2,004.00 2,712.00 2,988.00

1,140.00 2,505.00 3,390.00 3,735.00
1,368.00 3,006.00 4,068.00 4,482.00
1,596.00 3,507.00 4,746.00 5,229.00
1,824.00 4,008.00 5,424.00 5,976.00
2,052.00 4,509.00 6,102.00 6,723.00
2,280.00 5,010.00 6,780.00 7,470.00
2,508.00 5,511.00 7,458.00 8,217.00
2,736.00 6,012.00 8,136.00 8,964.00
2,964.00 6,379.00 8,814.00 9,682.00
3,192.00 6,746.00 9,492.00 10,400.00
3,420.00 7,113.00 10,170.00 11,118.00
3,648.00 7,480.00 10,848.00 11,836.00
3,876.00 7,847.00 11,526.00 12,554.00
4,104.00 8,214.00 12,204.00 13,272.00

 Each Add'l
Credit Hour

 1) Participants in the  will pay a reduced non-resident rate equal to 110% of the base resident rate plus
any applicable differentials

 2) Participants in the  will pay a reduced non-resident rate equal to 150% of the base resident rate

 3) Participants in the  will pay the graduate resident rate for the program

 4) Participants in the  will pay the resident rate regardless of state or country of residence.

 5) Doctoral students who have advanced to candidacy and completed the minimum dissertation credits may enroll in the 
 and pay a reduced rate of $10 per credit plus applicable mandatory fees

228.00 367.00 678.00 718.00
 Endnotes:

Washington Border Discount (WBD)

Western Undergraduate Exchange (WUE)

Western Regional Graduate Program (WGRP)

Native American Tuition Program

Continuous
Enrollment Program



Portland State University Exhibit 2 - Academic Year and Summer Differential Tuition

Portland State University
2025-2026 Academic Year

Differential Tuition Per Term - Undergraduate

 Credits 
Business Engineering College Of The Arts University Honors Program

Undergraduate Undergraduate Undergraduate Undergraduate
 Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

246.40 697.00 298.60 748.60 239.40 724.00 235.40 685.00
492.80 1,394.00 597.20 1,497.20 478.80 1,448.00 470.80 1,370.00
739.20 2,091.00 895.80 2,245.80 718.20 2,172.00 706.20 2,055.00
985.60 2,788.00 1,194.40 2,994.40 957.60 2,896.00 941.60 2,740.00

1,232.00 3,485.00 1,493.00 3,743.00 1,197.00 3,620.00 1,177.00 3,425.00
1,478.40 4,182.00 1,791.60 4,491.60 1,436.40 4,344.00 1,412.40 4,110.00
1,724.80 4,879.00 2,090.20 5,240.20 1,675.80 5,068.00 1,647.80 4,795.00
1,971.20 5,576.00 2,388.80 5,988.80 1,915.20 5,792.00 1,883.20 5,480.00
2,217.60 6,273.00 2,687.40 6,737.40 2,154.60 6,516.00 2,118.60 6,165.00
2,464.00 6,970.00 2,986.00 7,486.00 2,394.00 7,240.00 2,354.00 6,850.00
2,710.40 7,667.00 3,284.60 8,234.60 2,633.40 7,964.00 2,589.40 7,535.00
2,956.80 8,364.00 3,583.20 8,983.20 2,872.80 8,688.00 2,824.80 8,220.00
3,203.20 9,061.00 3,881.80 9,731.80 3,112.20 9,412.00 3,060.20 8,905.00
3,449.60 9,758.00 4,180.40 10,480.40 3,351.60 10,136.00 3,295.60 9,590.00
3,696.00 10,455.00 4,479.00 11,229.00 3,591.00 10,860.00 3,531.00 10,275.00
3,942.40 11,152.00 4,777.60 11,977.60 3,830.40 11,584.00 3,766.40 10,960.00
4,188.80 11,849.00 5,076.20 12,726.20 4,069.80 12,308.00 4,001.80 11,645.00
4,435.20 12,546.00 5,374.80 13,474.80 4,309.20 13,032.00 4,237.20 12,330.00

246.40 697.00
 Each Add'l
Credit Hour

1)  If a student is admitted to a school or college with a program differential and also admitted to the University Honors program, then both the program differential and
Honors differential will be assessed.

2)  If a student is admitted to more than one school or college with a program differential, the student's primary major code will take precedence, and will determine the
differential tuition rate to be assessed.

298.60 748.60 239.40 724.00 235.40 685.00
 Endnotes:



Portland State University Exhibit 2 - Academic Year and Summer Differential Tuition

Portland State University
2025-2026 Academic Year

Differential Tuition Per Term - Graduate

 Credits 

Business

Graduate Masters in Finance Masters in Global Supply
Chain Management Masters of Taxation

 Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

701.00 861.00 701.00 861.00 701.00 861.00 701.00 861.00
1,402.00 1,722.00 1,402.00 1,722.00 1,402.00 1,722.00 1,402.00 1,722.00
2,103.00 2,583.00 2,103.00 2,583.00 2,103.00 2,583.00 2,103.00 2,583.00
2,804.00 3,444.00 2,804.00 3,444.00 2,804.00 3,444.00 2,804.00 3,444.00
3,505.00 4,305.00 3,505.00 4,305.00 3,505.00 4,305.00 3,505.00 4,305.00
4,206.00 5,166.00 4,206.00 5,166.00 4,206.00 5,166.00 4,206.00 5,166.00
4,907.00 6,027.00 4,907.00 6,027.00 4,907.00 6,027.00 4,907.00 6,027.00
5,608.00 6,888.00 5,608.00 6,888.00 5,608.00 6,888.00 5,608.00 6,888.00
6,309.00 7,749.00 6,309.00 7,749.00 6,309.00 7,749.00 6,309.00 7,749.00
7,010.00 8,610.00 7,010.00 8,610.00 7,010.00 8,610.00 7,010.00 8,610.00
7,711.00 9,471.00 7,711.00 9,471.00 7,711.00 9,471.00 7,711.00 9,471.00
8,412.00 10,332.00 8,412.00 10,332.00 8,412.00 10,332.00 8,412.00 10,332.00
9,113.00 11,193.00 9,113.00 11,193.00 9,113.00 11,193.00 9,113.00 11,193.00
9,814.00 12,054.00 9,814.00 12,054.00 9,814.00 12,054.00 9,814.00 12,054.00

10,515.00 12,915.00 10,515.00 12,915.00 10,515.00 12,915.00 10,515.00 12,915.00
11,216.00 13,776.00 11,216.00 13,776.00 11,216.00 13,776.00 11,216.00 13,776.00
11,917.00 14,637.00 11,917.00 14,637.00 11,917.00 14,637.00 11,917.00 14,637.00
12,618.00 15,498.00 12,618.00 15,498.00 12,618.00 15,498.00 12,618.00 15,498.00

 Each Add'l
Credit over

12

 2) Masters in Finance & Masters of Taxation differentials begin with the Fall 2025 cohort. Cohorts that began before Fall 2025, including 4 + 1 programs, are charged the
prior differentials for these programs. ($86 per credit for residents and $37 per credit for non-residents for MSF; $133 per credit for residents and $102 per credit for
non-residents for MTax)

701.00 861.00 701.00 861.00 701.00 861.00 701.00 861.00

 1) Students enrolled in the Global Supply Chain Management Certificate program are assessed tuition at the Masters in Global Supply Chain Management
rate.

 Endnotes:



Portland State University Exhibit 2 - Academic Year and Summer Differential Tuition

Portland State University
2025-2026 Academic Year

Differential Tuition Per Term - Graduate continued

 Credits 
College of the Arts Liberal Arts Engineering & Comp.Science

Graduate Graduate Level 1 (L1) Graduate Level 2 (L2) Graduate

 Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

548.00 798.00 516.00 762.00 523.00 772.00 553.50 799.50
1,096.00 1,596.00 1,032.00 1,524.00 1,046.00 1,544.00 1,107.00 1,599.00
1,644.00 2,394.00 1,548.00 2,286.00 1,569.00 2,316.00 1,660.50 2,398.50
2,192.00 3,192.00 2,064.00 3,048.00 2,092.00 3,088.00 2,214.00 3,198.00
2,740.00 3,990.00 2,580.00 3,810.00 2,615.00 3,860.00 2,767.50 3,997.50
3,288.00 4,788.00 3,096.00 4,572.00 3,138.00 4,632.00 3,321.00 4,797.00
3,836.00 5,586.00 3,612.00 5,334.00 3,661.00 5,404.00 3,874.50 5,596.50
4,384.00 6,384.00 4,128.00 6,096.00 4,184.00 6,176.00 4,428.00 6,396.00
4,932.00 7,182.00 4,644.00 6,858.00 4,707.00 6,948.00 4,981.50 7,195.50
5,480.00 7,980.00 5,160.00 7,620.00 5,230.00 7,720.00 5,535.00 7,995.00
6,028.00 8,778.00 5,676.00 8,382.00 5,753.00 8,492.00 6,088.50 8,794.50
6,576.00 9,576.00 6,192.00 9,144.00 6,276.00 9,264.00 6,642.00 9,594.00
6,990.00 10,345.00 6,574.00 9,877.00 6,665.00 10,007.00 7,061.50 10,364.50
7,404.00 11,114.00 6,956.00 10,610.00 7,054.00 10,750.00 7,481.00 11,135.00
7,818.00 11,883.00 7,338.00 11,343.00 7,443.00 11,493.00 7,900.50 11,905.50
8,232.00 12,652.00 7,720.00 12,076.00 7,832.00 12,236.00 8,320.00 12,676.00
8,646.00 13,421.00 8,102.00 12,809.00 8,221.00 12,979.00 8,739.50 13,446.50
9,060.00 14,190.00 8,484.00 13,542.00 8,610.00 13,722.00 9,159.00 14,217.00

 Each Add'l
Credit over

12

 1) Level 1 includes Communication, English, Foreign Languages, General Studies: Social Science, History, Psychology, & Sociology. 

 2) Level 2 includes Anthropology, Applied Linguistics, Biology, Center for Science Ed, Chemistry, Conflict Resolution, English (Writing & Creative Writing), Environmental
Science, Geography, Geology, Math, Physics, and Speech & Hearing.

414.00 769.00 382.00 733.00 389.00 743.00 419.50 770.50
 Endnotes:



Portland State University Exhibit 2 - Academic Year and Summer Differential Tuition

Portland State University
2025-2026 Academic Year

Differential Tuition Per Term - Graduate continued

 Credits 

Economics Social Work College of Education

Graduate Graduate Graduate
 Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

516.00 762.00 566.00 812.00 550.00 796.00
1,032.00 1,524.00 1,132.00 1,624.00 1,100.00 1,592.00
1,548.00 2,286.00 1,698.00 2,436.00 1,650.00 2,388.00
2,064.00 3,048.00 2,264.00 3,248.00 2,200.00 3,184.00
2,580.00 3,810.00 2,830.00 4,060.00 2,750.00 3,980.00
3,096.00 4,572.00 3,396.00 4,872.00 3,300.00 4,776.00
3,612.00 5,334.00 3,962.00 5,684.00 3,850.00 5,572.00
4,128.00 6,096.00 4,528.00 6,496.00 4,400.00 6,368.00
4,644.00 6,858.00 5,094.00 7,308.00 4,950.00 7,164.00
5,160.00 7,620.00 5,660.00 8,120.00 5,500.00 7,960.00
5,676.00 8,382.00 6,226.00 8,932.00 6,050.00 8,756.00
6,192.00 9,144.00 6,792.00 9,744.00 6,600.00 9,552.00
6,574.00 9,877.00 7,224.00 10,527.00 7,016.00 10,319.00
6,956.00 10,610.00 7,656.00 11,310.00 7,432.00 11,086.00
7,338.00 11,343.00 8,088.00 12,093.00 7,848.00 11,853.00
7,720.00 12,076.00 8,520.00 12,876.00 8,264.00 12,620.00
8,102.00 12,809.00 8,952.00 13,659.00 8,680.00 13,387.00
8,484.00 13,542.00 9,384.00 14,442.00 9,096.00 14,154.00

 Each Add'l
Credit over

12

 1) College of Education differential for all Masters students began with the Fall 2022 cohort.

382.00 733.00 432.00 783.00 416.00 767.00
 Endnotes:



Portland State University Exhibit 3 - Academic Year Mandatory Fees

Portland State University
2025-2026 Academic Year
Mandatory Fees Per Term

 Credits 
Building Incidental Health Service¹ Academic Student Rec Ctr Total Fees

 Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

12 or more

26.00 26.00 210.00 210.00 -   -   52.00 52.00 288.00 288.00
28.00 28.00 233.00 233.00 -   -   52.00 52.00 313.00 313.00
30.00 30.00 256.00 256.00 -   -   52.00 52.00 338.00 338.00
32.00 32.00 279.00 279.00 -   -   52.00 52.00 363.00 363.00
34.00 34.00 302.00 302.00 214.00 214.00 52.00 52.00 602.00 602.00
36.00 36.00 325.00 325.00 214.00 214.00 52.00 52.00 627.00 627.00
38.00 38.00 348.00 348.00 214.00 214.00 52.00 52.00 652.00 652.00
45.00 45.00 374.00 374.00 214.00 214.00 52.00 52.00 685.00 685.00
45.00 45.00 374.00 374.00 214.00 214.00 52.00 52.00 685.00 685.00
45.00 45.00 374.00 374.00 214.00 214.00 52.00 52.00 685.00 685.00
45.00 45.00 374.00 374.00 214.00 214.00 52.00 52.00 685.00 685.00
45.00 45.00 374.00 374.00 214.00 214.00 52.00 52.00 685.00 685.00

 Endnotes: 
(1) Health Service Fee includes services offered through the Student Health Center, counseling, dental, and testing.  It does not include the health insurance premium of
$1,189 per term; however, students have the option to waive the  health insurance premium with proof of insurance.  Please see
https://www.pdx.edu/health-counseling/insurance for more details.
Does not include other course specific fees such as the online fee
Does not include one time matriculation fee of $475 for all new and transfer students



Portland State University
2025-2026 Academic Year

Restricted Differential Tuition

College of Liberal Arts & Sciences

 Credits

1
2
3
4
5
6

University Studies

 Credits
 Senior Inquiry

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

College of the Arts

 Credits

5
6

 Higher
Education in

Prison

Challenge High
School Program

Judaic Studies
High School

Philosophy High
School Summer

Camp

Oregon Inquiry
High School

Program

75.00
150.00

220.00 220.00

100.00 150.00
200.00 300.00
300.00 450.00
400.00 600.00
500.00 750.00 54,000.00 27,000.00 44,550.00
600.00 900.00
700.00 1,050.00
800.00 1,200.00
900.00 1,350.00
1,000.00 1,500.00
1,100.00 1,650.00
1,200.00 1,800.00

1,000.00 1,500.00
1,950.00

or reduced lunch pay a
reduced rate of $50 per

course

1 Section (5 credits
for 3 terms)

Add'tl Section (for
first 2 years)

Con't Add'tl
Sections

Tuition for these courses are assessed  to the offering school
district based on a flat fee per section offered with each section

being for 3 terms and 5 credits each. The amount reflected
above is the total cost for all 3 terms

Summer Architecture
Discovery Program

Music Education
Undergraduate

Music Education
Graduate



Portland State University
2025-2026 Academic Year

Restricted Differential Tuition continued

College of Urban & Public Affairs School of Business

 Credits  Course  Credits

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6

Maseeh College of Engineering &
Computer Sci.

 Credits

College of Education COE-CPD Courses
 Credits  Credits

 Credits
 Number of

Students

COE - Off-Site Partner Courses

Off-site courses offered if partner organization can guarantee a minimum enrollment
and use the 3rd party billing procedures.

Criminology &
Criminal Justice

Online

Army Corp
Leadership

Development

Executive
Master of

Public
Administration

Consumer Retail
Product

Certificate

ECE High School
Program

305.00  PA544 2,055.00 246.40
610.00  PA547 2,055.00 492.80
915.00 2,300.00 (PA572)  PA559 2,055.00 739.20

1,220.00  PA583 2,055.00 985.60
1,525.00  PA513 2,055.00 1,232.00
1,830.00  PA512 3,425.00 1,478.40

 PA508 685.00
 PA517 2,055.00
 PA518 2,055.00
 PA533 2,055.00
 PA539 2,055.00
 PA590 2,055.00

4 220.00 PA540 2,055.00
 PA545 2,055.00
 PA534 2,055.00

228.00 550.00 142.35 306.77
456.00 1,100.00 284.70 613.54
684.00 1,650.00 427.05 920.30
912.00 2,200.00 569.39 1,227.07

1,140.00 2,750.00 711.74 1,533.84
1,368.00 3,300.00 854.09 1,840.61
1,596.00 3,850.00 996.44 2,147.38

550.00 330.00 275.00 220.00
1,100.00 660.00 550.00 440.00
1,650.00 990.00 825.00 660.00
2,200.00 1,320.00 1,100.00 880.00
2,750.00 1,650.00 1,375.00 1,100.00
3,300.00 1,980.00 1,650.00 1,320.00
3,850.00 2,310.00 1,925.00 1,540.00

Tuition for these
courses (PA517,

PA518, and PA539)
is assessed for

three credit hours
at the established
resident graduate

rate.

$ 228.00 PSU base UG tuition rate --> COE RDT rate is pegged to this amount and should match it; this will automatically update when the Board
decides on PSU's tuition rate for the upcoming FY

$ 550.00 PSU base GR COE Differential tuition rate --> COE RDT rate is pegged to this amount and should match it; this will automatically update
when the Board decides on PSU's tuition rate for the upcoming FY

Early Intervention - Special Education
Graduate Certificate in Infant-Toddler Mental Health
Graduate Certificate in Service Learning

Online Master's in Early Childhood Education

Visually Impaired Learner (VIL)    
Applied Behavior Analyst Graduate Certificate

The following programs have been approved for
in-state tuition regardless of the student's state of
residence. These programs follow the established
in-state costs for tuition and fees.

Online Master's in Curriculum and Instruction (non-lice

Read Oregon

 Undergrad Graduate  Undergrad Graduate

RDT Type A - GR RDT Type A - GR RDT Type A - GR RDT Type A - GR

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

15 (minimum
enrollment) 16-20 21-25 26-30



Portland State University Exhibit 4 - Summer 2015 Mandatory Fees

Portland State University
Summer 2026

Mandatory Fees Per Term

 Credits 
Building Incidental Health Service¹ Academic Student Rec Ctr Total Fees

 Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate  Undergraduate  Graduate
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

12 or more

28.00 28.00 67.00 67.00 52.00 52.00 147.00 147.00
28.00 28.00 82.00 82.00 52.00 52.00 162.00 162.00
28.00 28.00 97.00 97.00 52.00 52.00 177.00 177.00
28.00 28.00 112.00 112.00 52.00 52.00 192.00 192.00
28.00 28.00 127.00 127.00 214.00 214.00 52.00 52.00 421.00 421.00
28.00 28.00 142.00 142.00 214.00 214.00 52.00 52.00 436.00 436.00
28.00 28.00 157.00 157.00 214.00 214.00 52.00 52.00 451.00 451.00
28.00 28.00 172.00 172.00 214.00 214.00 52.00 52.00 466.00 466.00
28.00 28.00 172.00 172.00 214.00 214.00 52.00 52.00 466.00 466.00
28.00 28.00 172.00 172.00 214.00 214.00 52.00 52.00 466.00 466.00
28.00 28.00 172.00 172.00 214.00 214.00 52.00 52.00 466.00 466.00
28.00 28.00 172.00 172.00 214.00 214.00 52.00 52.00 466.00 466.00

 Endnotes: 
(1) Health Service Fee includes services offered through the Student Health Center, counseling, dental, and testing.  It does not include the health insurance premium of $917 
(summer term only); however, students have the option to waive the  health insurance premium with proof of insurance.  Please see
https://www.pdx.edu/health-counseling/insurance for more details.
Does not include other course specific fees such as the online fee
Does not include one time matriculation fee of $475 for all new and transfer students



Portland State University
Summer 2026

Differential Tuition Per Term - Undergraduate

 Credits 
Business Engineering Fine & Performing Arts University Honors Program

Undergraduate Undergraduate Undergraduate Undergraduate
 Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

246.40 697.00 298.60 748.60 239.40 724.00 235.40 685.00
492.80 1,394.00 597.20 1,497.20 478.80 1,448.00 470.80 1,370.00
739.20 2,091.00 895.80 2,245.80 718.20 2,172.00 706.20 2,055.00
985.60 2,788.00 1,194.40 2,994.40 957.60 2,896.00 941.60 2,740.00

1,232.00 3,485.00 1,493.00 3,743.00 1,197.00 3,620.00 1,177.00 3,425.00
1,478.40 4,182.00 1,791.60 4,491.60 1,436.40 4,344.00 1,412.40 4,110.00
1,724.80 4,879.00 2,090.20 5,240.20 1,675.80 5,068.00 1,647.80 4,795.00
1,971.20 5,576.00 2,388.80 5,988.80 1,915.20 5,792.00 1,883.20 5,480.00
2,217.60 6,273.00 2,687.40 6,737.40 2,154.60 6,516.00 2,118.60 6,165.00
2,464.00 6,970.00 2,986.00 7,486.00 2,394.00 7,240.00 2,354.00 6,850.00
2,710.40 7,667.00 3,284.60 8,234.60 2,633.40 7,964.00 2,589.40 7,535.00
2,956.80 8,364.00 3,583.20 8,983.20 2,872.80 8,688.00 2,824.80 8,220.00
3,203.20 9,061.00 3,881.80 9,731.80 3,112.20 9,412.00 3,060.20 8,905.00
3,449.60 9,758.00 4,180.40 10,480.40 3,351.60 10,136.00 3,295.60 9,590.00
3,696.00 10,455.00 4,479.00 11,229.00 3,591.00 10,860.00 3,531.00 10,275.00
3,942.40 11,152.00 4,777.60 11,977.60 3,830.40 11,584.00 3,766.40 10,960.00
4,188.80 11,849.00 5,076.20 12,726.20 4,069.80 12,308.00 4,001.80 11,645.00
4,435.20 12,546.00 5,374.80 13,474.80 4,309.20 13,032.00 4,237.20 12,330.00

246.40 697.00
 Each Add'l
Credit Hour 298.60 748.60 239.40 724.00 235.40 685.00

1)  If a student is admitted to a school or college with a program differential and also admitted to the University Honors program, then both the program
differential and Honors differential will be assessed.
2)  If a student is admitted to more than one school or college with a program differential, the student's primary major code will take precedence, and will
determine the differential tuition rate to be assessed.

 Endnotes:



Portland State University
Summer 2026

Differential Tuition Per Term - Graduate

 Credits 

Business

Graduate Masters in Finance Masters in Global Supply
Chain Management Masters of Taxation

 Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

701.00 861.00 701.00 861.00 701.00 861.00 701.00 861.00
1,402.00 1,722.00 1,402.00 1,722.00 1,402.00 1,722.00 1,402.00 1,722.00
2,103.00 2,583.00 2,103.00 2,583.00 2,103.00 2,583.00 2,103.00 2,583.00
2,804.00 3,444.00 2,804.00 3,444.00 2,804.00 3,444.00 2,804.00 3,444.00
3,505.00 4,305.00 3,505.00 4,305.00 3,505.00 4,305.00 3,505.00 4,305.00
4,206.00 5,166.00 4,206.00 5,166.00 4,206.00 5,166.00 4,206.00 5,166.00
4,907.00 6,027.00 4,907.00 6,027.00 4,907.00 6,027.00 4,907.00 6,027.00
5,608.00 6,888.00 5,608.00 6,888.00 5,608.00 6,888.00 5,608.00 6,888.00
6,309.00 7,749.00 6,309.00 7,749.00 6,309.00 7,749.00 6,309.00 7,749.00
7,010.00 8,610.00 7,010.00 8,610.00 7,010.00 8,610.00 7,010.00 8,610.00
7,711.00 9,471.00 7,711.00 9,471.00 7,711.00 9,471.00 7,711.00 9,471.00
8,412.00 10,332.00 8,412.00 10,332.00 8,412.00 10,332.00 8,412.00 10,332.00
9,113.00 11,193.00 9,113.00 11,193.00 9,113.00 11,193.00 9,113.00 11,193.00
9,814.00 12,054.00 9,814.00 12,054.00 9,814.00 12,054.00 9,814.00 12,054.00

10,515.00 12,915.00 10,515.00 12,915.00 10,515.00 12,915.00 10,515.00 12,915.00
11,216.00 13,776.00 11,216.00 13,776.00 11,216.00 13,776.00 11,216.00 13,776.00
11,917.00 14,637.00 11,917.00 14,637.00 11,917.00 14,637.00 11,917.00 14,637.00
12,618.00 15,498.00 12,618.00 15,498.00 12,618.00 15,498.00 12,618.00 15,498.00

 Each Add'l
Credit over 12

 2) Masters in Finance & Masters of Taxation differentials begin with the Fall 2025 cohort. Cohorts that began before Fall 2025, including 4 + 1 programs, are charged the prior
differentials for these programs. ($86 per credit for residents and $37 per credit for non-residents for MSF; $133 per credit for residents and $102 per credit for non-residents
for MTax)

701.00 861.00 701.00 861.00 701.00 861.00 701.00 861.00

 1) Students enrolled in the Global Supply Chain Management Certificate program are assessed tuition at the Masters in Global Supply Chain Management
rate.

 Endnotes:



Portland State University
Summer 2026

Differential Tuition Per Term - Graduate continued

 Credits 
College of the Arts Liberal Arts Engineering & Comp.Science

Graduate Graduate Level 1 (L1) Graduate Level 2 (L2) Graduate
 Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

548.00 798.00 516.00 762.00 523.00 772.00 553.50 799.50
1,096.00 1,596.00 1,032.00 1,524.00 1,046.00 1,544.00 1,107.00 1,599.00
1,644.00 2,394.00 1,548.00 2,286.00 1,569.00 2,316.00 1,660.50 2,398.50
2,192.00 3,192.00 2,064.00 3,048.00 2,092.00 3,088.00 2,214.00 3,198.00
2,740.00 3,990.00 2,580.00 3,810.00 2,615.00 3,860.00 2,767.50 3,997.50
3,288.00 4,788.00 3,096.00 4,572.00 3,138.00 4,632.00 3,321.00 4,797.00
3,836.00 5,586.00 3,612.00 5,334.00 3,661.00 5,404.00 3,874.50 5,596.50
4,384.00 6,384.00 4,128.00 6,096.00 4,184.00 6,176.00 4,428.00 6,396.00
4,932.00 7,182.00 4,644.00 6,858.00 4,707.00 6,948.00 4,981.50 7,195.50
5,480.00 7,980.00 5,160.00 7,620.00 5,230.00 7,720.00 5,535.00 7,995.00
6,028.00 8,778.00 5,676.00 8,382.00 5,753.00 8,492.00 6,088.50 8,794.50
6,576.00 9,576.00 6,192.00 9,144.00 6,276.00 9,264.00 6,642.00 9,594.00
6,990.00 10,345.00 6,574.00 9,877.00 6,665.00 10,007.00 7,061.50 10,364.50
7,404.00 11,114.00 6,956.00 10,610.00 7,054.00 10,750.00 7,481.00 11,135.00
7,818.00 11,883.00 7,338.00 11,343.00 7,443.00 11,493.00 7,900.50 11,905.50
8,232.00 12,652.00 7,720.00 12,076.00 7,832.00 12,236.00 8,320.00 12,676.00
8,646.00 13,421.00 8,102.00 12,809.00 8,221.00 12,979.00 8,739.50 13,446.50
9,060.00 14,190.00 8,484.00 13,542.00 8,610.00 13,722.00 9,159.00 14,217.00

 Each Add'l
Credit over 12

 1) Level 1 includes Communication, Economics, English, Foreign Languages, General Studies: Social Science, History, Psychology, & Sociology
2) Level 2 includes Anthropolgy, Applied Linguistics, Biology, Center for Science Ed, Chemistry, Conflict Resolution, English (Writing & Creative Writing), Environmental Science,
Geography, Geology, Math, Physics, and Speech & Hearing

414.00 769.00 382.00 733.00 389.00 743.00 419.50 770.50
 Endnotes:



Portland State University
Summer 2026

Differential Tuition Per Term - Graduate continued

 Credits 
Economics Social Work College of Education
Graduate Graduate Graduate

 Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident  Resident  Non-Resident

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

516.00 762.00 566.00 812.00 550.00 796.00
1,032.00 1,524.00 1,132.00 1,624.00 1,100.00 1,592.00
1,548.00 2,286.00 1,698.00 2,436.00 1,650.00 2,388.00
2,064.00 3,048.00 2,264.00 3,248.00 2,200.00 3,184.00
2,580.00 3,810.00 2,830.00 4,060.00 2,750.00 3,980.00
3,096.00 4,572.00 3,396.00 4,872.00 3,300.00 4,776.00
3,612.00 5,334.00 3,962.00 5,684.00 3,850.00 5,572.00
4,128.00 6,096.00 4,528.00 6,496.00 4,400.00 6,368.00
4,644.00 6,858.00 5,094.00 7,308.00 4,950.00 7,164.00
5,160.00 7,620.00 5,660.00 8,120.00 5,500.00 7,960.00
5,676.00 8,382.00 6,226.00 8,932.00 6,050.00 8,756.00
6,192.00 9,144.00 6,792.00 9,744.00 6,600.00 9,552.00
6,574.00 9,877.00 7,224.00 10,527.00 7,016.00 10,319.00
6,956.00 10,610.00 7,656.00 11,310.00 7,432.00 11,086.00
7,338.00 11,343.00 8,088.00 12,093.00 7,848.00 11,853.00
7,720.00 12,076.00 8,520.00 12,876.00 8,264.00 12,620.00
8,102.00 12,809.00 8,952.00 13,659.00 8,680.00 13,387.00
8,484.00 13,542.00 9,384.00 14,442.00 9,096.00 14,154.00

 Each Add'l
Credit over 12

 1) College of Education differential for all Masters students begins with Fall 2022 cohort.

382.00 733.00 432.00 783.00 416.00 767.00
 Endnotes:
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